SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

BLACKHAWK CHURCH TOWN CENTER PLAT - PHASE I

53B2049

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
SAS	9	ea	\$ 2,432.33	\$	21,891.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	2,189.10
Total Cost			\$ 2,675.57	\$	24,080.10
Engineering @ 10%		:			····
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
				 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	,
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engine order @ 400/					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	_				
	-				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%		·			
Total Cost					
					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	_				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%	1				
Total Cost					
	- 				
Engineering @ 10%			·		
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	24,080.10

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	4/12/2007

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

BLACKHAWK CHURCH TOWN CENTER PLAT - PHASE I

53B2049

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	1953	LF	\$ 40.34	\$	78,781.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	7,878.10
Total Cost			\$ 44.37	\$	86,659.10
				T	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			ļ	<u> </u>	
F. who as do a 0.00%				ļ	
Engineering @ 10%				4	
Total Cost				╄-	
Engineering @ 109/				 	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				4	
				╀	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				╅──	
				├	
Engineering @ 10%				-	
Total Cost				1	
			l	╄	
Engineering @ 10%				ļ	
Total Cost				 	
				 	
Engineering @ 10%	····				
Total Cost				1	
				- -	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
[======					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				L _	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				L_	
Engineering @ 10%				<u> </u>	
Total Cost				<u>L</u> _	
Engineering @ 10%					-
Total Cost				L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				 \$	86,659.10
				Ψ	30,000,10

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	4/12/2007